2015 Victorian Duathlon Series

Dash Duathlon Race 1 - brought to you by Sports Accounting Australia

Overall results

Female

Overall Pos No

2 229
4 205
6 217
7 227
9 204
10 208
13 226
15 220
16 219
18 213
21 210
23 224
22 209

Male

Overall Pos No
1 225
3 201
5 218
8 215
11 211
12 223
14 207
17 206
19 214
20 222

TEAMS
23 160

Name

Brooke Mccullouigh
Emily Dunk

Amelia Evans

Jade Vasiljevic
Jessica Ewart-Mctigue
Jessica Hepworth
Mia Cosgriff

Amber Karutz

Alice Webb

Jan Dean

Kylie Gilson
Sandra Buth
Indiana Murphy

Name

Lloyd Cosgriff
Lukas Konopcik
Spencer Evans
Harry Kilpatrick
Ryan O'leary
Dean Kilpatrick
Paul Walton
Richard Fleming
Glenn Holland
Luke Holland

Team TEAM DAZ & DAUGHTER

Timing results by Fast Finish Event Timing

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Mixed

Time
00:31:35
00:33:10
00:34:42
00:35:12
00:37:30
00:38:02
00:38:19
00:41:51
00:42:39
00:43:47
00:50:04
00:51:34
00:51:35

Time
00:31:27
00:32:13
00:33:35
00:36:03
00:38:03
00:38:05
00:41:19
00:43:41
00:46:17
00:46:17

01:09:32
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Run 1
00:07:45
00:07:51
00:07:51
00:08:11
00:08:53
00:07:49
00:08:44
00:10:43
00:10:35
00:11:31
00:13:03
00:13:02
00:10:35

Run 1
00:07:26
00:07:54
00:07:47
00:08:22
00:11:54
00:09:41
00:09:42
00:11:31
00:10:43
00:10:42

T1
00:00:20
00:00:38
00:00:31
00:00:44
00:00:35
00:00:37
00:00:28
00:01:14
00:00:30
00:01:12
00:02:01
00:01:07
00:00:38

T1
00:00:29
00:00:30
00:00:32
00:00:42
00:00:42
00:00:59
00:01:32
00:01:50
00:01:02
00:01:01

Cycle
00:18:30
00:19:25
00:21:16
00:21:38
00:22:44
00:25:04
00:23:55
00:22:55
00:24:36
00:23:34
00:25:58
00:29:04

Cycle
00:19:15
00:18:58
00:19:29
00:21:48
00:18:52
00:20:07
00:23:47
00:22:14
00:27:53
00:27:56

T2
00:00:41
00:00:40
00:00:35
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:40
00:00:26
00:01:08
00:00:40
00:00:51
00:02:01
00:00:45

T2
00:00:17
00:00:24
00:01:02
00:00:28
00:00:41
00:01:06
00:01:11
00:02:17
00:00:52
00:00:48

Run 2
00:04:21
00:04:38
00:04:33
00:04:23
00:04:51
00:03:56
00:04:50
00:05:54
00:06:20
00:06:42
00:07:04
00:07:34

Run 2
00:04:03
00:04:31
00:04:47
00:04:45
00:05:57
00:06:15
00:05:10
00:05:52
00:05:50
00:05:53
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