2015 Victorian DuathIon Series

Dash Duathlon Race 1 - brought to you by Sports Accounting Australia

Overall results

Female	F	е	r	n	а	I	е
--------	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

Overall Pos	No	Name	Gender	Time	Gen Pos	Run 1	T1	Cycle	T2	Run 2
2	229	Brooke Mccullouigh	Female	00:31:35	1	00:07:45	00:00:20	00:18:30	00:00:41	00:04:21
4	205	Emily Dunk	Female	00:33:10	2	00:07:51	00:00:38	00:19:25	00:00:40	00:04:38
6	217	Amelia Evans	Female	00:34:42	3	00:07:51	00:00:31	00:21:16	00:00:35	00:04:33
7	227	Jade Vasiljevic	Female	00:35:12	4	00:08:11	00:00:44	00:21:38	00:00:20	00:04:23
9	204	Jessica Ewart-Mctigue	Female	00:37:30	5	00:08:53	00:00:35	00:22:44	00:00:30	00:04:51
10	208	Jessica Hepworth	Female	00:38:02	6	00:07:49	00:00:37	00:25:04	00:00:40	00:03:56
13	226	Mia Cosgriff	Female	00:38:19	7	00:08:44	00:00:28	00:23:55	00:00:26	00:04:50
15	220	Amber Karutz	Female	00:41:51	8	00:10:43	00:01:14	00:22:55	00:01:08	00:05:54
16	219	Alice Webb	Female	00:42:39	9	00:10:35	00:00:30	00:24:36	00:00:40	00:06:20
18	213	Jan Dean	Female	00:43:47	10	00:11:31	00:01:12	00:23:34	00:00:51	00:06:42
21	210	Kylie Gilson	Female	00:50:04	11	00:13:03	00:02:01	00:25:58	00:02:01	00:07:04
23	224	Sandra Buth	Female	00:51:34	12	00:13:02	00:01:07	00:29:04	00:00:45	00:07:34
22	209	Indiana Murphy	Female	00:51:35	12	00:10:35	00:00:38			
Male										
Overall Pos	No	Name	Gender	Time	Gen Pos	Run 1	T1	Cycle	T2	Run 2
1	225	Lloyd Cosgriff	Male	00:31:27	1	00:07:26	00:00:29	00:19:15	00:00:17	00:04:03
3	201	Lukas Konopcik	Male	00:32:13	2	00:07:54	00:00:30	00:18:58	00:00:24	00:04:31
5	218	Spencer Evans	Male	00:33:35	3	00:07:47	00:00:32	00:19:29	00:01:02	00:04:47
8	215	Harry Kilpatrick	Male	00:36:03	4	00:08:22	00:00:42	00:21:48	00:00:28	00:04:45
11	211	Ryan O'leary	Male	00:38:03	5	00:11:54	00:00:42	00:18:52	00:00:41	00:05:57
12	223	Dean Kilpatrick	Male	00:38:05	6	00:09:41	00:00:59	00:20:07	00:01:06	00:06:15
14	207	Paul Walton	Male	00:41:19	7	00:09:42	00:01:32	00:23:47	00:01:11	00:05:10
17	206	Richard Fleming	Male	00:43:41	8	00:11:31	00:01:50	00:22:14	00:02:17	00:05:52
19	214	Glenn Holland	Male	00:46:17	9	00:10:43	00:01:02	00:27:53	00:00:52	00:05:50
20	222	Luke Holland	Male	00:46:17	10	00:10:42	00:01:01	00:27:56	00:00:48	00:05:53
TEAMS										
23	160	Team TEAM DAZ & DAUGHTER	Mixed	01:09:32	1					

Timing results by Fast Finish Event Timing www.fastfinish.com.au